
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
25/26 NL Div 10

Event Details IRTPA National League
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Cambridge 5 Miles Hember {c} / Alan Sharpe / Graeme Menzies / Ian Marsh / Christie Marrian

Holyport 5 Christopher Figg {c} / Lucie Grosset / Nick Pellew / Remy Lammertsma

Oxford 6 Alexander Williams {c} / Leon Kashdan-Brown / Tim Ault / Alex Thomson / Bruce
Morrison

Newmarket 2 Sandy Norman {c} / Ben Turner [Newmarket] / Dan Mules / Jamie Tipple

Petworth 4 Richard Stables {c} / John Scott [Petworth] / Thomas Miller / Richard Crawford

RTC 7 John Watkins {c} / David Goldsbury / Stephen Barbour / Edward Furst

MURTC 5 Akash Chachad [Asak] {c} / Michael Carling / Sukh Barn

Leamington 4 Rachel Hollington {c} / William Windham [The Stork] / Derek Williams / David Wells
/ Olie Warr

Prested 7 Brian Muir {c} / Clive Turner [The Campanologist] / Kate Evers / Trevor Hammond /
Chris Vigrass / Richard Foulds

Canford 4 Barry Coupe {c} / Rohan Glynn / Tim Anstee / Philip Chissell

Stage 1 [NL] - Group [All teams]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Thu 4 Sep 2025 12:00AM Newmarket 2 Cambridge 5 Newmarket

Sat 20 Sep 2025 12:00AM Prested 7 Newmarket 2 Prested Glass

Sat 27 Sep 2025 12:00AM Holyport 5 Canford 4 Holyport

Fri 3 Oct 2025 12:00AM Leamington 4 MURTC 5 Leamington

Sun 12 Oct 2025 12:00AM Cambridge 5 RTC 7 Cambridge Blue

Fri 17 Oct 2025 12:00AM MURTC 5 Petworth 4 MURTC

Sat 18 Oct 2025 12:00AM Newmarket 2 Leamington 4 Newmarket

Sat 18 Oct 2025 12:00AM Canford 4 Oxford 6 Canford

Sun 19 Oct 2025 12:00AM Prested 7 MURTC 5 Prested Glass

Sat 25 Oct 2025 12:00AM Canford 4 Petworth 4 Canford

Fri 31 Oct 2025 12:00AM Oxford 6 Newmarket 2 Oxford

Sat 1 Nov 2025 12:00AM Petworth 4 RTC 7 Petworth

Fri 7 Nov 2025 12:00AM Holyport 5 Prested 7 Holyport

Fri 7 Nov 2025 12:00AM Leamington 4 Oxford 6 Leamington

Fri 14 Nov 2025 12:00AM RTC 7 Canford 4 Royal Tennis Court

Sat 15 Nov 2025 12:00AM Prested 7 Holyport 5 Prested Glass

Fri 21 Nov 2025 12:00AM MURTC 5 Cambridge 5 MURTC

Sat 29 Nov 2025 12:00AM Petworth 4 Holyport 5 Petworth

Fri 5 Dec 2025 12:00AM RTC 7 Leamington 4 Royal Tennis Court

Sun 7 Dec 2025 12:00AM Cambridge 5 Prested 7 Cambridge Blue



Fri 12 Dec 2025 12:00AM Oxford 6 Holyport 5 Oxford

Sat 3 Jan 2026 12:00AM Prested 7 Cambridge 5 Prested Glass

Sun 4 Jan 2026 12:00AM Cambridge 5 Newmarket 2 Cambridge Blue

Sun 18 Jan 2026 12:00AM Holyport 5 Oxford 6 Holyport

Fri 23 Jan 2026 12:00AM MURTC 5 Leamington 4 MURTC

Sat 31 Jan 2026 12:00AM Canford 4 RTC 7 Canford

Fri 6 Feb 2026 12:00AM Leamington 4 RTC 7 Leamington

Sat 7 Feb 2026 12:00AM Petworth 4 Canford 4 Petworth

Sun 8 Feb 2026 12:00AM Cambridge 5 MURTC 5 Cambridge Blue

Fri 20 Feb 2026 12:00AM RTC 7 Cambridge 5 Royal Tennis Court

Sat 21 Feb 2026 12:00AM Newmarket 2 Oxford 6 Newmarket

Sat 28 Feb 2026 12:00AM Petworth 4 MURTC 5 Petworth

Sun 1 Mar 2026 12:00AM Canford 4 Holyport 5 Canford

Wed 4 Mar 2026 12:00AM Leamington 4 Newmarket 2 Leamington

Fri 6 Mar 2026 12:00AM MURTC 5 Prested 7 MURTC

Sun 15 Mar 2026 12:00AM Holyport 5 Petworth 4 Holyport

Wed 18 Mar 2026 12:00AM Newmarket 2 Prested 7 Newmarket

Fri 20 Mar 2026 12:00AM Oxford 6 Leamington 4 Oxford

Sat 28 Mar 2026 12:00AM RTC 7 Petworth 4 Royal Tennis Court

Fri 3 Apr 2026 12:00AM Oxford 6 Canford 4 Oxford

Semi
Sat 25 Apr 2026 12:00AM Aiken

Semi
Sat 25 Apr 2026 12:00AM Aiken

Final
Sat 16 May 2026 12:00AM Aiken
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